
2007 Air Quality Focus Group Workshop 
18 – 19 September 2007 

Noblis, Falls Church, VA 
  
Name Organization Telephone Email Address 
Ken Carey Noblis (703) 610-1933 kcarey@noblis.org 

Wade Smith Noblis (703) 610-1732 whsmith@noblis.org 

Paula Davidson NOAA/National Weather Service (301) 713-3557, x171 Paula.Davidson@noaa.gov 

Michael Geigert Connecticut Department of 
Environmental Protection 

(860) 424-3509 Michael.Geigert@po.state.ct.us 

Dan Salkovitz Virginia Department of 
Environmental Quality 

(804) 698-4404 ddsalkovitz@deq.virginia.gov 

Bill Ryan Penn State (814) 865 9025 wfrl@psu.edu  

Scott Jackson EPA (919) 541 5647 Jackson.Scott@epa.gov 

Matthew Seybold Maryland Dept. of the Environment (410) 537 3296 mseybold@mde.state.md.us 

Jerry Gorline NOAA/NWS (301) 713 1768 x188 Jerry.Gorline@noaa.gov 

Alan Hall NOAA/NCDC (828) 271 4071 Alan.Hall@noaa.gov 

Joe Sims ADEM (334) 270-5620 jes@adem.state.al.us 

Bill Murphey GA EPD (404)-363-7079 bill.murphey@dnr.state.ga.us 

Cary Gentry Forsyth Co. Env. Affairs Dept. (336) 703-2453 gentrycd@forsyth.cc 

Mike Howe Environment Canada (506)-451-6015 Mike.howe@ec.gc.ca 

Veronique Bouchet Environment Canada (514) 421-5020 Veronique.bouchet@ec.gc.ca 
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Bill Appleby Environment Canada (902) 426-4053 Bill.appleby@ec.gc.ca 

Greg Quina South Carolina DHEC (803) 898-3405 quinags@dhec.sc.gov 

Rohit Mathur NOAA/ARL EPA/NERL (919) 541-1483 Rohit.mathur@noaa.gov 

Stu McKeen NOAA/ESRL/CDS (303) 497-5622 Stuart.A.McKeen@noaa.gov 

Jeff McQueen NOAA/NWS/NCEP (301) 763 8000 x7226 Jeff.McQueen@noaa.gov 

Jeremy March Environment Canada (902) 426 9169 Jeremy.March@ec.gc.ca 

Brian Eder NOAA/ARL, EPA, NERL (919) 541 3994 eder@hpcc.epa.gov 

Roland Draxler NOAA/ARL (301) 713 0295 x117 Roland.Draxler@noaa.gov 

Tara Strand USFS Airfire (206) 732-7867 strand@mail.wsu.edu 

Youhua Tang NOAA/NWS/NCEP (301) 763-8000 x7250 Youhua.tang@noaa.gov 

Ho-Chun Huang NOAA/NWS/NCEP (301) 763-8000 x7249 Ho-chun.huang@noaa.gov 

Mike Gilroy Puget Sound Clean Air Agency (206) 255-5844 mikeg@pscleanair.org 

Marc Saccucci NOAA/NWS/OST/MDL (301) 713-1768 x107 Marc.Saccucci@noaa.gov 

Pius Lee NOAA/NWS/NCEP (301) 763-8000 x7239 Pius.Lee@noaa.gov 

Michael Dion NOAA/NWS/OCWWS (301) 713-1492 x 42 Michael.Dion@noaa.gov 

 


